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SUPPLIES &
CONSUMABLES

RETRANSFER FILMS & RIBBONS

Product Code Product Description

RTCLOOSNAA Clear RT Film

500 prints / roll
RTVAOLSNAA Generic Hologram RT Film

400 prints / roll
RTAFOLOEAA YMCK RT Color Ribbon

500 prints / roll
RTSFOL1EAA YMCK-K RT Color Ribbon

400 prints / roll

YMCKI RT Color Ribbon for cards with chip, magnetic stripe and/or signature panel
RT5F012NAA .

400 prints / roll

YMCKH RT Color Ribbon for non PVC cards
RT5F013NAA .

400 prints / roll

YMCFK RT Color Ribbon with UV panel
RT5F014NAA

400 prints / roll
DIRECT-TO-CARD COLOR RIBBONS
Product Code Product Description

CBGR0100C 1 YMCKO color ribbon - 100 prints / roll
R5FO08SEAA YMCKO Color Ribbon - 300 prints / roll
R5F002EAA YMCKO Color Ribbon - 200 prints / roll

R3411 YMCKO Color Ribbon - 100 prints / roll

R3011 YMCKO Color Ribbon - 200 prints / roll

R3511 YMCKO Color Ribbon - 500 prints / roll

R3611 UcYMCK (Uc=Unichroma™) Color Ribbon for PC cards - 200 prints / roll
R5FO09NAA UcYMCK (Uc=Unichroma™) Color Ribbon for PC cards - 200 prints / roll

R3111 YMCKO Color Ribbon - 1000 prints / roll
R5HO04ANAA  1/2 YMCKO Color Ribbon - 400 prints / roll

R3013 1/2 YMCKO Color Ribbon - 400 prints / roll

R7HO06NAA 1/2 YMCKO-KO Color Ribbon - 250 prints / roll

R6FO03EAA YMCKO-K Color Ribbon - 200 prints / roll
R3314 YMCKO-K Color Ribbon - 200 prints / roll
R3114 YMCKO-K Color Ribbon - 800 prints / roll

DIRECT-TO-CARD MONOCHROME RIBBONS

Product Code Product Description

R2FO10NAA KO (Black, Overlay) Ribbon - 600 prints / roll
R3012 KO (Black, Overlay) Ribbon - 500 prints / roll
RAFO27NAA SO-KO (Silver, Overlay, Black, Overlay) Ribbon - 250 prints / roll
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Product Code

CBGRO500K
RCTO23NAA
R2211
R2011
R2131
R2121
RCTO12NAA
R2212
R2012
RCTO13NAA
R2013
RCTO14NAA
R2014
RCTO15NAA
R2215
R2015
RCTO16NAA
R2016
RCTO17NAA
R2217
R2017
RCTO18NAA
R2018
RCTO19NAA
R2229
R2029
RCTO21NAA
R2030

Product Description

1 BLACK monochrome ribbon - 500 prints / roll

BLACK Monochrome Ribbon - 2000 prints / roll

BLACK Monochrome Ribbon - 600 prints / roll

BLACK Monochrome Ribbon - 1000 prints / roll

BLACK Monochrome Ribbon - 3000 prints / roll

BLACK Monochrome Ribbon - 5000 prints / roll

BLUE Monochrome Ribbon - 1000 prints / roll

BLUE Monochrome Ribbon - 600 prints / roll

BLUE Monochrome Ribbon - 1000 prints / roll

RED Monochrome Ribbon - 1000 prints / roll

RED Monochrome Ribbon - 1000 prints / roll

GREEN Monochrome Ribbon - 1000 prints / roll

GREEN Monochrome Ribbon - 1000 prints / roll

WHITE Monochrome Ribbon - 1000 prints / roll

WHITE Monochrome Ribbon - 500 prints / roll

WHITE Monochrome Ribbon - 1000 prints / roll
METALLIC GOLD Monochrome Ribbon - 1000 prints / roll
METALLIC GOLD Monochrome Ribbon - 1000 prints / roll
METALLIC SILVER Monochrome Ribbon - 1000 prints / roll
METALLIC SILVER Monochrome Ribbon - 500 prints / roll
METALLIC SILVER Monochrome Ribbon - 1000 prints / roll
SCRATCH OFF Ribbon - 1000 prints / roll

SCRATCH OFF Ribbon - 1000 prints / roll

BLACKFLEX Monochrome Ribbon - 1000 prints / roll
BLACKFLEX Monochrome Ribbon - 600 prints / roll
BLACKFLEX Monochrome Ribbon - 1000 prints / roll
WHITE SIGNATURE Ribbon - 1000 prints / roll

WHITE SIGNATURE Ribbon - 1000 prints / roll

DIRECT-TO-CARD SECURITY RIBBONS

Product Code Product Description

RVAO022NAA
R4002
R4212
R4213
R4211
R4221
R4231
R4242
R4251

LVAO38NAA

LVAO36NAA

LVRO37NAA

LPSO32NAA

LPS034NAA

LPSO33NAA

LPS028NAA
LPSO30NAA
LPS029NAA
LPAO47NAA
LPAO48NAA

HOLOGRAM VARNISH - GENUINE GLOBES - 400 prints / roll
HOLOGRAM VARNISH - GENUINE GLOBES - 350 prints / roll
CLEAR VARNISH - 400 prints / roll

REGISTERED HOLOGRAM VARNISH - GENERIC GLOBE - 400 prints / roll

FULL CLEAR PATCH - 0.5MIL - 200 prints / roll
FULL CLEAR PATCH - 1.0MIL - 200 prints / roll
FULL CLEAR PATCH - SMART CUT - 1.0MIL - 200 prints / roll

ALTERNATE CLEAR PATCH - SMART/FULL - 0.5MIL - 200 prints / roll
FULL HOLOGRAM PATCH - GENERIC GLOBE - 1.0MIL - 200 prints / roll

CLEAR CONTINUOUS VARNISH (1200 prints / roll)
GENERIC HOLO CONTINUOUS VARNISH (1200 prints / roll)
GENERIC HOLO REGISTERED VARNISH (1200 prints / roll)
CLEAR PATCH 0.5 MIL (600 prints / roll)

CLEAR SMART CUT PATCH 0.5 MIL (600 prints / roll)
GENERIC HOLO PATCH 0.6 MIL (600 prints / roll)

CLEAR PATCH 1.0 MIL (600 prints / roll)

CLEAR SMART CUT PATCH 1.0 MIL (600 prints / roll)
GENERIC HOLO PATCH 1.0 MIL (600 prints / roll)

ALTERNATE CLEAR PATCH 1.0 MIL (600 prints / roll) SMART CUT / FULL
ALTERNATE CLEAR PATCH 1.0 MIL (600 prints / roll) SMART CUT / MAG CUT
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Product Code Product Description

LPAO49NAA  ALTERNATE CLEAR PATCH 1.0 MIL (600 prints / roll) FULL / MAG CUT
CONSUMABLE PACKS

Product Code Product Description

CONSUMABLE PACK FOR 100 COLOR PRINTS - 1 YMCKO color ribbon for 100 prints + 100 blank PVC WHITE
cards in 30MIL - 0.76 MM

CLEANING KITS

CBGP0001C

Product Code Product Description

ACLOO1 REGULAR CLEANING KIT - 5 adhesive cards, 5 swabs

ACL002 ADVANCED CLEANING KIT - 2 'T' cards, 2 adhesive cards, 1 pen, wipes (dispenser)
ACLO03 ADHESIVE CARD CLEANING KIT - 50 adhesive cards

ACLOO4 ‘T' CARD CLEANING KIT - 10 'T' cards

ACLOO05 PEN CLEANING KIT - 3 pens

ACL0O06 ADHESIVE CARD CLEANING KIT - 5 adhesive cards

ACLOO7 DRY SWAB CLEANING KIT - 3 swabs

ACL0O08 COMPLETE CLEANING KIT - 2 'T' cards, 1 pen

A5011 ULTRACLEAN CLEANING KIT -5 pre-saturated cards, 5 swabs, wipes (dispenser)
A5002 PRINTERCLEAN CLEANING KIT - 50 pre-saturated cards

A5003 HEADCLEAN CLEANING KIT - 25 swabs

A5004 DUSTCLEAN CLEANING KIT - wipes (dispenser)

A5070 ADHESIVE CARD CLEANING KIT (FOR LAMINATOR) - 10 adhesive cards

CARDS & ACCESSORIES

Product Code Product Description

C3001 PETF BLANK CARDS - 30MIL - 1 pack of 500 cards

C4001 PVC BLANK CARDS - WHITE - 30 MIL - 5 packs of 100 cards

C4002 PVC BLANK CARDS - WHITE - 20MIL - 5 packs of 100 cards

C4003 PVC BLANK CARDS - WHITE - MAG HICO - 30MIL - 5 packs of 100 cards

C4004 PVC BLANK CARDS -WHITE - MAG LOCO - 30MIL - 5 packs of 100 cards

C4512 PVC BLANK PRE-PUNCHED CARDS - WHITE - HOLE SIZE 5MM - 20MIL - 1 pack of 100 cards
C4521 3TAG CARDS - WHITE - 30MIL - 1 pack of 100 cards

C4522 PVC BLANK CARDS WITH WRITABLE BACK - WHITE - 20MIL - 1 pack of 100 cards
C5101 PVC BLANK REWRITABLE CARDS (BLUE) - 30MIL - 1 pack of 100 cards

C5201 PVC BLANK REWRITABLE CARDS (BLACK) - 30MIL - 1 pack of 100 cards

C8001 PVC BLANK CARDS - BLACK MATTE FINISH - 30 MIL - 5 packs of 100 cards

C9001 PVC PRE PRINTED CARDS SLATE DESIGN - 30 MIL - 1 pack of 100 cards

CBGCOO30W  |PVC BLANK CARDS - WHITE - 30MIL - 0.76MM - 1 pack of 100 cards
CBGC0020W  PVC BLANK CARDS - WHITE - 20MIL - 0.50MM - 1 pack of 100 cards
AC000001 NARROW PRICE TAG SPIKES (80 MM HEIGHT) - 1 set of 25 units
AC000002 MAGNETIC PRICE TAG HOLDER (80 MM HEIGHT) - 1 set of 25 units
AC000003 PRICE TAG STANDS - 1 set of 25 units
AC000004 WIDE PRICE TAG SPIKES (100 MM HEIGHT) - 1 set of 25 units
AC000005 MAGNETIC PRICE TAG HOLDER (120 MM HEIGHT) - 1 set of 25 units
AC000006 PROMO BADGES & CRISTAL FIXING CLIP - 1 set of 25 units
AC000007 PRICE TAG CLAMPS (40 MM HEIGHT) - 1 set of 25 units
AC000008 PRICE TAG CLAMPS (80 MM HEIGHT) - 1 set of 25 units
AC000009 H GRIPPER - 1 set of 25 units
AC000010 DUAL-TICKET HOLDER (FOR 2 CR80 CARDS) - 1 set of 5 units
AC000011 CRISTAL PRICE TICKET STANDS (80 MM HEIGHT) - 1 set of 25 units
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Product Code Product Description

AC000012 CRISTAL PRICE TICKET STANDS (120 MM HEIGHT) - 1 set of 25 units

CABLES, BAGS & COVERS

Product Code Product Description

A5008 POWER SUPPLY

A5009 EUROPEAN POWER CORD

A5019 UK POWER CORD

A5017 USB CABLE (To be used for Stand Alone Lamination)
A7004 EXTERNAL POWER SUPPLY

Badgy Travel Bag

AS311 Travel bag with shoulder strap and hand strap

$10149 Travel Bag - Dedicated Travel Bag for Zenius, Primacy and Elypso printers, delivered in its carton box
§10151 Dust Cover - Dedicated Dust Cover for Zenius and Elypso printers

$10152 Dust Cover - Dedicated Dust Cover for Primacy printers
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SECURION

CONSUMABLES

Product Code Product Description

R3011 YMCKO Color Ribbon - 200 prints / roll
R3611 UcYMCK (Uc=Unichroma™) Color Ribbon for PC cards - 200 prints / roll
R3013 1/2 YMCKO Color Ribbon - 400 prints / roll
R3314 YMCKO-K Color Ribbon - 200 prints / roll
R3012 KO (Black, Overlay) Ribbon - 500 prints / roll
R2011 BLACK Monochrome Ribbon - 1000 prints / roll
R2012 BLUE Monochrome Ribbon - 1000 prints / roll
R2013 RED Monochrome Ribbon - 1000 prints / roll
R2014 GREEN Monochrome Ribbon - 1000 prints / roll
R2015 WHITE Monochrome Ribbon - 1000 prints / roll
R2016 METALLIC GOLD Monochrome Ribbon - 1000 prints / roll
R2017 METALLIC SILVER Monochrome Ribbon - 1000 prints / roll
R2018 SCRATCH OFF Ribbon - 1000 prints / roll
R2029 BLACKFLEX Monochrome Ribbon - 1000 prints / roll
R2030 WHITE SIGNATURE Ribbon - 1000 prints / roll
R4212 CLEAR VARNISH - 400 prints / roll
R4213 REGISTERED HOLOGRAM VARNISH - GENERIC GLOBE - 400 prints / roll
R4211 FULL CLEAR PATCH - 0.5MIL - 200 prints / roll
R4221 FULL CLEAR PATCH - 1.0MIL - 200 prints / roll
R4231 FULL CLEAR PATCH - SMART CUT - 1.0MIL - 200 prints / roll
R4242 ALTERNATE CLEAR PATCH - SMART/FULL - 0.5MIL - 200 prints / roll
R4251 FULL HOLOGRAM PATCH - GENERIC GLOBE - 1.0MIL - 200 prints / roll

WARRANTY EXTENSIONS

Product Code

EWSC112SD
EWSC124SD

OPTIONS

Product Code

S$7030

57035

Product Description

SECURION EXTENDED WARRANTY + 1 YEAR
SECURION EXTENDED WARRANTY + 2 YEARS

Product Description

LAMINATE FILM LOADING CASSETTE

FOR SECOND GENERATION LAMINATE FILMS
5-CORE STARTER PACK

FOR SECOND GENERATION LAMINATE FILM
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ACCESSORIES & CLEANING

Product Code Product Description

A5011 ULTRACLEAN CLEANING KIT -5 pre-saturated cards, 5 swabs, wipes (dispenser)
A5002 PRINTERCLEAN CLEANING KIT - 50 pre-saturated cards

A5003 HEADCLEAN CLEANING KIT - 25 swabs

A5004 DUSTCLEAN CLEANING KIT - wipes (dispenser)

A5070 ADHESIVE CARD CLEANING KIT (FOR LAMINATOR) - 10 adhesive cards

evaLIs
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CONSUMABLES - COMPATIBILITY CHART

CATALOGUE DISCONTINUED
ProductCode  Description Prints /Roll Badgy200  Zenius  Primacy  Quantum2 I.:-:l’:::l{m Tattoo2RW Avansia  Badgyl  Tattoo2  Pebble4  Dualys3 Quantuml Securion
RETRANSFER FILMS & RIBBONS
RT4F010xxx YMCK 500 .
RTSFO1Txxx YMCKK 400 .
RTSFO12NAA__ YMCKI (for cards with chip, magnetic stripe and/or signature panel) 400 .
RTSFOI3NAA___ YMCKH (for non-PVC cards) 400 .
RTSFOT4NAA___ YMCFK (with UY) 400 .
RTCLOOSNAA __ CLEARRT film 500 .
RTVAOTSNAA  Generic Hologram RT Film 400 .
DIRECT-TO-CARD COLOR RIBEONS
CBGRO100C YMCKO 100 .
R3011 YMCKO 200 . . .
R3013 172 YMCKO 400 . . . . .
R3111 YMCKO 1000 .
R3114 YMCKO-K 800 .
R3314 YMCKO-K 200 . .
R3411 YMCKO 100 .
R3511 YMCKO 500 . .
R3514 YMCKO-K 500 . .
R3611 UCYMCK (Uc=Unichroma™) 200 .
RSFOOSNAA UcYMCK (Uc=Unichroma™) 200 .
R5F002xxx YMCKO 200 . . .
RSFO08xXX YMCKO 300 . .
RSHOO4NAA ___1/2 YMCKO 400 . . .
R7HOOGNAA ___1/2 YMCKO-KO 250 . .
R6F003xxx YMCKO-K 200 . .
VBDG204EU____YMCKO 100 .
DIRECT-TO-CARD MONOCHROME RIBBONS
CBGROS500K BLACK 500 .
R2011 BLACK 1000 . . .
R2012 BLUE 1000 . . . . .
R2013 RED 1000 . . . . .
R2014 GREEN 1000 . . . . .
R2015 WHITE 1000 . . . . .
R2016 METALLIC GOLD 1000 . . . . .
R2017 METALLIC SILVER 1000 . . . . .
R2018 SCRATCH OFF 1000 . . . . .
R2029 BLACKFLEX 1000 . . . . .
R2030 WHITE SIGNATURE 1000 . . . . .
R2121 BLACK 5000 .
R2131 BLACK 3000 . .
R2211 BLACK 600 .
R2212 BLUE 600 .
R2215 WHITE 500 .
R2217 METALLIC SILVER 500 .
R2229 BLACKFLEX 600 .
R3012 KO 500 . . . . .
R2FO10NAA KO 600 . . .
RA4FO27NAA SOKO (Silver, Overlay, Black, Overlay) 250 . .
RCTOT2NAA BLUE 1000 . . .
RCTOT3NAA RED 1000 . . .
RCTOTANAA __ GREEN 1000 . . .
RCTOTSNAA _ WHITE 1000 . . .
RCTOT6NAA METALLIC GOLD 1000 . . .
RCTOT7NAA METALLIC SILVER 1000 . . .
RCTOTBNAA __ SCRATCH OFF 1000 . . .
RCTOT9NAA BLACKFLEX 1000 . . .
RCTO2INAA ___ WHITE SIGNATURE 1000 . . .
RCT023NAA BLACK 2000 . . .
CATALOGUE DISCONTINUED
ProductCode  Description Prints / Roll Badgy200  Zenius  Primacy  Quantum2 I.:r:l'::t‘:m Tattoo2RW Avansia  Badgyl  Tattoo2  Pebbled  Dualys3 Quantuml Securion
DIRECT-TO-CARD SECURITY RIBBONS
LPAO47NAA  ALTERNATE CLEAR PATCH 1.0 MIL SMART CUT / FULL 600 .
LPAO4BNAA ___ ALTERNATE CLEAR PATCH 1.0 MIL SMART CUT/ MAG CUT 600 .
LPAO49NAA ___ ALTERNATE CLEAR PATCH 1.0 MIL FULL / MAG CUT 600 .
LPS028NAA CLEAR PATCH 1.0 MIL 600 .
LPS029NAA ‘GENERIC HOLO PATCH 1.0 MIL 600 .
LPSO30NAA CLEAR SMART CUT PATCH 1.0 MIL 600 .
LPS032NAA CLEAR PATCH 0.5 MIL 600 .
LPSO33NAA ‘GENERIC HOLO PATCH 0.6 MIL 600 .
LPSO34NAA CLEAR SMART CUT PATCH 0.5 MIL 600 .
LVAO36NAA ___ GENERIC HOLO CONTINUOUS VARNISH 1200 .
LVAO38NAA ___ CLEAR CONTINUOUS VARNISH 1200 .
LVRO37NAA ___ GENERIC HOLO REGISTERED VARNISH 1200 .
R4002 HOLOGRAM VARNISH - GENUINE GLOBES 350 . . . .
R4211 FULL CLEAR PATCH - 0.5MIL 200 .
R4212 CLEAR VARNISH 400 .
R4213 REGISTERED HOLOGRAM VARNISH - GENERIC GLOBE 400 .
R4221 FULL CLEAR PATCH - 1.0MIL 200 .
R4231 FULL CLEAR PATCH - SMART CUT - 1.0MIL 200 .
R4242 ALTERNATE CLEAR PATCH - SMART/FULL - 0.5MIL 200 .
R4251 FULL HOLOGRAM PATCH - GENERIC GLOBE - 1.0MIL 200 .
RVA022NAA  HOLOGRAM VARNISH - GENUINE GLOBES 400 . .
CONSUMABLE PACKS

VBDG205EU 'CONSUMABLE PACK FOR 100 COLOR PRINTS

1 YMCKO ribbon, 100 blank
PVC cards in 30MIL, 1
cleaning kit

1 YMCKO ribbon, 100 blank

CBGPOOOTC ~ CONSUMABLE PACK FOR 100 COLOR PRINTS oVC earde i 3OMIL

CLEANING KITS

A5002 PRINTERCLEAN CLEANING KIT 50 pre-saturated cards . . . . . . .

AS003 HEADCLEAN CLEANING KIT 25 swabs . . . . . . . . . . .

AS004 DUSTCLEAN CLEANING KIT 60 wipes (dispenser) . . . . . . . . . . .

A5011 ULTRACLEAN CLEANING KIT 5 pre-saturated cards, 5 . . . . . . .
swabs, 60 wipes

A5070 ADHESIVE CARD CLEANING KIT (FOR LAMINATOR) 10 adhesive cards . .

ACLOO1 REGULAR CLEANING KIT 5 adhesive cards, 5 swabs . . .

ACL002 ADVANCED CLEANING KIT 27 ‘a:d;';‘ va:g‘:;:’:;a'ds' . . .

ACL003 ADHESIVE CARD CLEANING KIT 50 adhesive cards . . .

ACL004 T CARD CLEANING KIT 107 cards . . . .

ACL00S PEN CEANING KIT 3 pens . . . .

ACL006 ADHESIVE CARD CLEANING KIT 5 adhesive cards .

ACL007 DRY SWAB CLEANING KIT, 3 swabs .

'ACL008 COMPLETE CLEANING KIT 27T cards, 1 pen .

CARDS

C3001 PETF BLANK CARDS - 30MIL 1 pack of 500 cards . . . . . . . . . .

C4001 PVC BLANK CARDS - 30MIL 5 packs of 100 cards . . . . . . . . . .

Ca002 PVC BLANK CARDS - 20MIL 5 packs of 100 cards . . . . .

Ca003 PVC BLANK CARDS - MAG HICO - 30MIL 5 packs of 100 cards . . . . . . . . . .

Ca004 PVC BLANK CARDS - MAG LOCO - 30MIL 5 packs of 100 cards . . . . . . . . . .

cas12 PVC BLANK PRE-PUNCHED CARDS - ROUND HOLE - 20MIL 1 pack of 100 cards . . . . .

4521 PVC BLANK 3TAG CARDS - 30MIL 1 pack of 100 cards . .

s PVC BLANK CARDS WITH WRITABLE BACK - 20MIL T pack of 100 cards . . . . .

5101 PVC BLANK REWRITABLE CARDS (BLUE) - 30MIL T pack of 100 cards .

5201 PVC BLANK REWRITABLE CARDS (BLACK) - 30MIL T pack of 100 cards .

C8001 PVC BLANK MATT BLACK CARDS -30 MIL 5 packs of 100 cards . . . . . . . . .

o001 PVC PRE PRINTED CARDS SLATE DESIGN - 30 MIL 1 packs of 100 cards . .

CBGC0020W ___PVC BLANK CARDS - 20MIL 1 pack of 100 cards . .

CBGCO030W  PVC BLANK CARDS - 30MIL T pack of 100 cards . .

ACCESSORIES

AS311 TRAVEL BAG . .

510149 TRAVEL BAG . .

S10151 DUST COVER .

510152 DUST COVER






